FORM FOR ADVANCE VOTING

To be received by Nanoform Finland Oyj no later than 26 March 2021.

With this form, I/we authorize Nanoform Finland Oyj (the "**Company**" or "**Nanoform**") to register my/our votes with the shares I/we own/represent in certain items of the agenda of the Nanoform Annual General Meeting 2021 to be held on 6 April 2021.

Shareholder	Date of birth or Business ID		

Assurance (if the undersigned is a legal representative of a shareholder who is a legal entity): I, the undersigned, am a board member, the CEO or a signatory of the shareholder and solemnly declare that I am authorized to submit this advance vote on behalf of the shareholder and that the contents of the advance vote correspond to the shareholder's decisions.

Assurance (if the undersigned represents the shareholder by proxy): I, the undersigned, solemnly declare that the enclosed power of attorney corresponds to the original and that it has not been revoked.

Place and date					
Signature					
Clarification of signature					
Telephone number	E-mail				

Instructions:

- Complete the information above
- Select the preferred voting options below
- Print, sign and send the form to Nanoform Finland Oyj using the following postal address: Cultivator II, Viikinkaari 4, FI-00790 Helsinki, Finland
- If the shareholder is a natural person who is personally voting in advance, it is the shareholder who should sign under *Signature* above. If the advance vote is submitted by a proxy of the shareholder, it is the proxy who should sign. If the advance vote is submitted by a legal representative of a legal entity, it is the representative who should sign.
- A power of attorney shall be enclosed if the shareholder votes in advance by proxy. If the shareholder is a legal entity, a registration certificate or a corresponding document for the legal entity shall be enclosed with the form.
- Please note that a shareholder whose shares are registered in the name of a bank or securities institute in Euroclear Sweden Ltd must register its shares in its own name to vote. Instructions regarding this are included in the Nanoform notice convening the Annual General Meeting.

A shareholder cannot give any other instructions than selecting one of the options specified at each item in the form. If a shareholder wishes to abstain from voting in relation to a matter, kindly refrain from selecting an option. A vote (*i.e.* the advance voting in its entirety) is invalid if the shareholder has provided the form with specific instructions or conditions or if pre-printed text is amended or supplemented. One form per shareholder will be considered. If more than one form is submitted, the form with the latest date will be considered. The form latest received by the company will be considered if two forms are dated at the same date. An incomplete or wrongfully completed form may be discarded without being considered.

If no voting instructions have been indicated below, or if there are more than one voting instructions on the same item, or if other text or markings other than a cross (X) have been used to indicate a voting instruction, the item will be marked as "No action" when the votes are registered. This means that the shareholder's shares are not taken into consideration in the item in question. The shareholder's shares are not considered as shares represented at the Annual General Meeting, and the votes are not counted as cast votes with regard to the agenda item in question.

The form, together with any enclosed authorization documentation, shall be received by Nanoform no later than 26 March 2021.

For complete proposals regarding the items on the agenda, please see the notice convening the Annual General Meeting and proposals on Nanoform's website nanoform.com/en/annual-general-meeting-2021/.

The personal information provided on this form is used to identify a shareholder through a comparison to information in the book-entry system, as well as to confirm shareholdings on the record date of the Annual General Meeting. Processing of these personal data is necessary in order to be able to allocate a shareholder's votes to the right shares held by him/her and enable a correct result by the Annual General Meeting. The information will not be used for any other purposes or for any other General Meetings. The information will be deleted as soon as not needed anymore for purpose of the Annual General Meeting.

Matters to be resolved at the Nanoform Annual General Meeting 2021

Agenda items 7 to 9 and 11 to 18 cover proposals of the Board of Directors of Nanoform to the Annual General Meeting in accordance with the notice of the Annual General Meeting, as well as the resolution on the discharge of the members of the Board of Directors from liability in agenda item 9.

"Abstain from voting" means giving an empty vote and shares are considered to be represented in the Annual General Meeting, which has significance in resolutions requiring qualified majority (e.g. agenda items 17 and 18). In qualified majority items all shares represented at the Annual General Meeting are taken into account and abstentions thus have the same effect as votes "Against/No". Therefore, abstaining from voting affects the voting result. Shareholders should be aware of this, especially if giving a vote against is not their intention.

	Proposals by the Board of Directors to the Annual General Meeting	For/Yes	Against/No	Abstain from voting
7.	Adoption of Financial Statements			
8.	Measures required by the profit or loss according to the adopted balance sheet			
9.	Resolution on the discharge of the members of the Board of Directors from liability			
11.	Resolution on the remuneration for the members of the Board of Directors			
12.	Resolution on the number of members of the Board of Directors			
13.	Election of members of the Board of Directors			
14.	Resolution on the remuneration for the auditor			
15.	Election of the auditor			
16.	Issue of special rights			
17.	Authorising the Board of Directors to resolve upon the repurchase the company's own shares			
18.	Authorising to the Board of Directors to resolve upon the issuance of new shares and special rights			